
TMEMS Casita Preschool Tuition & Fee Schedule 

For School Year 2023 – 2024 

Ages 3 – 6 years 

 

3-6 Level 
Program 

Program Hours Tuition 
Payment 

Annual 
Registration 

Fee 
(nonrefundable) 

Summer 
Program 

Registration 
Fee 

(nonrefundable) 
School Year:  
August – May  
(10 payments- all 
Casita students) 

8:20 am – 2:35 pm, 
Monday - Friday 

$810/month $200/year  
- -     -      -         

Summer Program:  
June & July  
(2 payments- 
optional) 

7:30 am – 5:30 pm, 
Monday - Friday 

$810/month  
    -     -      -      -      

$200   
due by April 15th  

 

 

Additional Information: 

 Once your student is pulled for a spot in our program and you have accepted the spot, 

the nonrefundable Annual Registration Fee must be paid within 2 weeks of acceptance 

to secure your child’s spot in our program.  (If your child’s start date is less than 2 weeks 

away, the nonrefundable Annual Registration Fee must be paid before their start date.) 

 The Tuition Payment amount is $810 per month, regardless of illness, vacations, 

scheduled breaks, unscheduled breaks, etc.  Please look at our official TMEMS school 

calendar for scheduled breaks during the school year.  Tuition will not be reimbursed or 

prorated at any time, and days will not be rescheduled, for cancelled school days for any 

reason.  (The 2023-2024 official calendar will be released ASAP.  Please look at the ’22-

’23 calendar for an example of what the ’23-’24 calendar will look like.) 

 Tuition is due on the 1st day of month.  If tuition is not paid by the 10th day of the month, 

a $20.00 late charge will be attached to your account. For accounts that are over thirty 

(30) days past due, students will be disenrolled. 

 Program details and prices subject to change. All students at TMEMS Casita Preschool 

are required to register for the 5 Day Program and must be fully potty-trained to join 

our program.   



 During the school year, we have Before and After Care available on an as-needed basis 

to our families (with enough interest).  The cost is $5 flat fee for Before Care and $10 

flat fee for After Care. (Prices/times/details subject to change) 

 We do not charge additional tax or an Application fee for TMEMS Casita Preschool! 

 Tuition & Fees can be paid by cash or check through our office or online through our 

website (additional processing fees apply for credit card payments). 

 Casita families may choose to enroll their child in our Summer Program (June & July) at 

the regular monthly tuition price.  See details below. 

 

TMEMS Casita Preschool- Summer Program Info: 

- The $200 nonrefundable Summer Program Registration Fee is due by April 15th to secure 

your child’s spot in our summer program.  A Summer Program agreement will need to be 

signed.  

- Our Summer Program will be held at our Carmel Campus and run by TMEMS staff 

members. 

- Summer Program families will agree to pay full months tuition, no matter how many days 

your child attends our Summer Program. 

- Spots in our Summer Program are limited and only available to our TMEMS & TMEMS 

Casita Preschool students.   

- Summer Program hours are from 7:30 am – 5:30 pm.  Students may attend anytime during 

those hours.  There are no additional Before or After Care costs for our Summer Program.  


